
Updated 10/19/24

RED - MS/HS AM Snow & Emergency Route



Updated 10/19/24

RED - MS/HS PM Snow & Emergency Route



Updated 10/19/24

RED - MS/HS AM Snow & Emergency Route
(Regular Start Times)

#1 6:57 AM Leave Bus Barn
#2 7:04 AM Hwy 20 & Madrona Way (Transit Stop)
#3 7:06 AM Arnold Rd & Riepma Ave (Transit Stop)
#4 7:12 AM Arnold Rd & Monroe Landing (Transit Stop)
#5 7:15 AM Monroe Landing Rd & Arnold Road
#6 7:16 AM 1362 Arnold Rd
#7 7:17 AM Arnold Rd & Tanner Rd
#8 7:18 AM Sharon St & Donald Ave
#9 7:20 AM Donald Ave & Sidney St
#10 7:22 AM Sidney St & Carl Ave
#11 7:23 AM Sidney St & Diane Ave
#12 7:24 AM Sidney St & Shawn Ave
#13 7:25 AM Sidney St & Allyson St (Water Plant)
#14 7:29 AM 27569 Hwy 20
#15 7:30 AM 27263 Hwy 20
#16 7:40 AM Madrona Way & Vine St
#17 7:41 AM Broadway St & 7th St
#18 7:41 AM Broadway St & 4th St
#19 7:43 AM 26 Ebey Rd
#20 7:45 AM Coupeville High School
#21 7:45 AM Coupeville Middle School

RED - MS/HS PM Snow & Emergency Route
(Regular Release Times)

#1 2:20 PM Leave Bus Barn
#2 2:30 PM Coupeville High School
#3 2:30 PM Coupeville Middle School
#4 2:36 PM Start MS/HS Route
#5 2:45 PM Arnold Rd & Riepma Ave (Transit Stop)
#6 2:49 PM Arnold Rd & Monroe Landing (Transit Stop)
#7 2:49 PM Monroe Landing Rd & Arnold Road
#8 2:50 PM 1362 Arnold Rd
#9 2:51 PM Arnold Rd & Tanner Rd
#10 2:52 PM Sharon St & Donald Ave
#11 2:54 PM Donald Ave & Sidney St
#12 2:57 PM Sidney St & Carl Ave
#13 2:58 PM Sidney St & Diane Ave
#14 2:59 PM Sidney St & Shawn Ave
#15 3:00 PM Sidney St & Allyson St (Water Plant)
#16 3:04 PM 27569 Hwy 20
#17 3:05 PM 27263 Hwy 20
#18 3:15 PM Madrona Way & Vine St
#19 3:16 PM Broadway St & 7th St
#20 3:16 PM Broadway St & 4th St
#21 3:20 PM Elementary School (End Route)


